
Opelika Parks & Recreation 

2024-25 Weekday Basketball Schedule 
 

Monday, November 18 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Sparks & Fever 
6:00 – Sky & Dream 
7:00 – Pelicans & Lakers 
 
 
Tuesday, November 19 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Sixers & Magic 
6:00 – Heat & Celtics 
7:00 – Blazers & Grizzlies 
 
 
Wed, November 20 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Fever & Wings 
6:00 – Sparks & Sky 
7:00 – Timberwolves  
 
 
Thursday, November 21 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Celtics & Sixers 
6:00 – Magic & Hawks 
7:00 – Lakers & Timberwolves 
 
 
Friday November 22 
Sportsplex Practice 
4:30 – Pacers & Hawks 
5:30 – Duke & NC State 
6:30 – Louisville & Wake Forest 
7:30 – N. Carolina & Virginia 
 
 
Monday, December 2 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Wings & Dream 
6:00 – Fever & Sky 
7:00 – Grizzlies 
 
 
Tuesday, December 3 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Sixers & Hawks 
6:00 – Celtics & Pacers 
7:00 – Pelicans & Blazers 

 
Wed, December 4 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Sky & Wings 
6:00 – Dream & Sparks 
7:00 – T-wolves & Grizzlies 
 
 
Thursday, December 5 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – Pacers & Sixers 
6:00 – Hawks & Heat 
7:00 – Lakers & Blazers 
Covington Practice 
4:30 – Celtics & Magic 
5:30 – N. Carolina & Duke 
6:30 – Virginia & Louisville 
7:30 – Wake Forest & NC State 
 
 
Monday, December 9 
Sportsplex Practice Games 
5:00 – Wings vs Sparks 
6:00 – Dream vs Fever 
7:00 – Blazers vs T-Wolves 
 
 
Tuesday, December 10 
Sportsplex Practice Games 
5:00 – Sixers vs Heat 
6:00 – Pacers vs Magic 
7:00 – Grizzlies vs Pelicans 
Covington Practice Games 
4:30 – Hawks vs Celtics 
5:30 – Duke vs Louisville 
6:30 – N. Carolina vs NC State 
7:30 – Virginia vs Wake Forest 
 
 
Wed, December 11 
Sportsplex Practice Games 
5:00 – Sparks vs Fever 
6:00 – Sky vs Dream 
7:00 – T-wolves vs Pelicans 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Thursday, December 12 
Sportsplex Practice Games 
5:00 – Sixers vs Magic 
6:00 – Heat vs Celtics 
7:00 – Grizzlies vs Lakers 
 
 
Friday, December 13  
Sportsplex Practice 
4:30 – Magic & Heat 
5:30 – Duke & Virginia 
6:30 – W. Forest & N. Carolina 
7:30 – NC State & Louisville 
 
 
Monday, December 16 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – 6th & 7th Girls  
 
 
Tuesday, December 17 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – 6th & 7th Girls 
Covington Practice 
4:30 – Heat & Pacers 
5:30 – Wake Forest & Duke 
6:30 – NC State & Virginia 
7:30 – Louisville & N. Carolina 
 
 
Wednesday, December 18 
Sportsplex Practice 
5:00 – 6th & 7th Girls  
 
 
Thursday, December 19 
Sportsplex Practice Games 
4:30 – Pacers vs Hawks 
5:30 – Duke vs NC State 
6:30 – Louisville vs W. Forest 
7:30 – N. Carolina vs Virginia  
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Opelika Parks & Recreation 

2024-25 Weekday Basketball Schedule 
 

Monday, January 6 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Dream vs Sparks 

6:00 – Fever vs Sky 

7:00 – Lakers vs T-Wolves 

 

 

Tuesday, January 7 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Celtics vs Pacers 

6:00 – Sixers vs Magic 

7:00 – Lakers vs Blazers 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Heat vs Hawks 

5:30 – Duke vs Virgina 

6:30 – NC State vs North 
Carolina 

7:30 – Louisville vs Wake Forest 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 8 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Dream vs Fever 

6:00 – Sparks vs Wings 

7:00 – Blazers vs Grizzlies 

 

 

Thursday, January 9 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Pacers vs Magic 

6:00 – Heat vs Sixers 

7:00 – Pelicans vs Grizzlies 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Hawks vs Celtics 

5:30 – Virginia vs Wake Forest 

6:30 – NC State vs Louisville 

7:30 – North Carolina vs Duke 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, January 13 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Wings vs Sky 

6:00 – Sparks vs Fever 

7:00 – T-Wolves vs Pelicans 

 

 

Tuesday, January 14 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Celtics vs Magic 

6:00 – Hawks vs Sixers 

7:00 – T-Wolves vs Blazers 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Pacers vs Heat 

5:30 – Virginia vs NC State 

6:30 – Duke vs Wake Forest 

7:30 – North Carolina vs 
Louisville 
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Opelika Parks & Recreation 

2024-25 Weekday Basketball Schedule 
 

Wednesday, January 15 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Fever vs Wings 

6:00 – Sky vs Dream 

7:00 – Blazers vs Pelicans 

 

 

Thursday, January 16 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Sixers vs Celtics 

6:00 – Hawks vs Pacer 

7:00 – Pelicans vs Lakers 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Magic vs Heat 

5:30 – Louisville vs Duke 

6:30 – Wake Forest vs NC State 

7:30 – North Carolina vs Virginia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, January 20 

MLK DAY – NO GAMES 

 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, January 21 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Sixers vs Pacers 

6:00 – Magic vs Hawks 

7:00 – Grizzlies vs T-Wolves 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Celtics vs Heat 

5:30 – Louisville vs Virginia 

6:30 – Wake Forest vs North 
Carolina 

7:30 – Duke vs NC State 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 22 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Wings vs Dream 

6:00 – Sky vs Sparks 

7:00 – Grizzlies vs Lakers 

 

 

Thursday, January 23 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Celtics vs Pacers 

6:00 – Sixers vs Magic 

7:00 – Blazers vs Grizzlies 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Heat vs Hawks 

5:30 – Louisville vs Wake Forest 

6:30 – Duke vs Virginia 

7:30 – NC State vs North 
Carolina 
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Opelika Parks & Recreation 

2024-25 Weekday Basketball Schedule 
 

Monday, January 27 

Sportsplex Practice 

5:00 – Dream & Sparks 

6:00 – Fever & Sky 

7:00 – Lakers & Wings 

 

 

Tuesday, January 28 

Sportsplex Practice 

5:00 – Pacers & Sixers 

6:00 – Heat & Magic 

7:00 – T-Wolves & Blazers 

Covington Practice 

4:30 – Celtics & Hawks 

5:30 – North Carolina & NC State 

6:30 – Louisville & Duke 

7:30 – Virginia & Wake Forest 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, January 29 

Sportsplex Practice 

5:00 – Sky & Wings 

6:00 – Dream & Fever 

7:00 – Sparks 

 

 

Thursday, January 30 

Sportsplex Practice 

5:00 – Celtics & Magic 

6:00 – Sixers & Hawks 

7:00 – Pelicans & Grizzlies 

Covington Practice 

4:30 – Heat & Pacers 

5:30 – Wake Forest & Louisville 

6:30 – NC State & Virginia 

7:30 – North Carolina & Duke 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, February 3 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Dream vs Sparks 

6:00 – Fever vs Sky 

7:00 – Lakers vs T-Wolves 

 

 

Tuesday, February 4 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Hawks vs Celtics 

6:00 – Pacers vs Magic 

7:00 – Pelicans vs Grizzlies 
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Opelika Parks & Recreation 

2024-25 Weekday Basketball Schedule 
 

Wednesday, February 5 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Dream vs Fever 

6:00 – Sparks vs Wings 

7:00 – T-Wolves vs Pelicans 

 

 

Thursday, February 6 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Pacers vs Heat 

6:00 – Hawks vs Sixers 

7:00 – Lakers vs Blazers 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday, February 10 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Wings vs Sky 

6:00 – Sparks vs Fever 

7:00 – T-Wolves vs Blazers 

Covington Games 

5:00 – Sixers vs Celtics 

6:00 – Magic vs Heat 

7:00 – Grizzlies vs Lakers 

 

 

Tuesday, February 11 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Heat vs Sixers 

5:30 – North Carolina vs Duke 

6:30 – Virginia vs Wake Forest 

7:30 – NC State vs Louisville 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, February 12 

Covington Games 

5:00 – Sixers vs Celtics 

6:00 – Magic vs Heat 

7:00 – Grizzlies vs Lakers 

 

 

Thursday, February 13 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Celtics vs Magic 

5:30 – North Carolina vs 
Louisville 

6:30 – Virginia vs NC State 

7:30 – Duke vs Wake Forest 
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Opelika Parks & Recreation 

2024-25 Weekday Basketball Schedule 
 

Monday, February 17 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Sky vs Dream 

6:00 – Fever vs Wings 

7:00 – Blazers vs Pelicans 

 

 

Tuesday, February 18 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Wings vs Dream 

6:00 – Sky vs Sparks 

7:00 – Pelicans vs Lakers 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Hawks vs Pacers 

5:30 – North Carolina vs Virginia 

6:30 – Louisville vs Duke 

7:30 – Wake Forest vs NC State 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, February 19 

Sportsplex Games 

5:00 – Magic vs Hawks 

6:00 – Sixers vs Pacers 

7:00 – Grizzlies vs T-Wolves 

 

 

Thursday, February 20 

Covington Games 

4:30 – Celtics vs Heat 

5:30 – Duke vs NC State 

6:30 – Louisville vs Virginia 

7:30 – Wake Forest vs North 
Carolina 

 
 
 
*Tournament Schedule on next 
page 
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Opelika Parks & Recreation 

2024-25 Weekday Basketball Schedule 
 
 
Monday, February 24 

Sportsplex Tournament 

4:30 – Girls Tourney Gm 1 

5:30 – East Tourney Gm 1 

6:30 – East Tourney Gm 2 

7:30 – West Tourney Gm 1 

 

 

Tuesday, February 25 

Sportsplex Tournament 

4:30 – Girls Tourney Gm 2 

5:30 – Girls Tourney Gm 3 

6:30 – East Tourney Gm 3 

7:30 – West Tourney Gm 2 

Covington Tournament 

4:30 – East Tourney Gm 4 

5:30 – East Tourney Gm 5 

6:30 – ACC Tourney Gm 1 

7:30 – ACC Tourney Gm 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wednesday, February 26 

Sportsplex Tournament 

4:30 – Girls Tourney Gm 4 

5:30 – East Tourney Gm 6 

6:30 – East Tourney Gm 7 

7:30 – West Tourney Gm 3 

 

 

Thursday, February 27 

Sportsplex Tournament 

4:30 – Girls Tourney Gm 5 

5:30 – East Tourney Gm 8 

6:30 – West Tourney Gm 4 

7:30 - West Tourney Gm 5 

Covington Tournament 

5:00 – ACC Tourney Gm 3 

6:00 – ACC Tourney Gm 4 

7:00 – ACC Tourney Gm 5 

 

 

Monday, March 3 

Sportsplex Tournament 

4:30 – Girls Tourney Gm 6 

5:30 – ACC Tourney Gm 6 

6:30 – ACC Tourney Gm 7 

7:30 – West Tourney Gm 6 

 

 

 

Tuesday, March 4 

Sportsplex Tournament 

4:30 – Girls Tourney Gm 7 

5:30 – East Tourney Gm 9 

6:30 – ACC Tourney Gm 8 

7:30 – West Tourney Gm 7 

 

 

Wednesday, March 5 

Sportsplex Tournament 

4:30 – Girls Championship 

5:30 – ACC Tourney Gm 9 

6:30 – East Championship 

7:30 – West Championship 

 

 

Thursday, March 6 

Sportsplex Tournament 

5:30 – ACC Championship 

 




